Privacy Policy

This Privacy Policy outlines how TBG Middle East LLC ("TBG Middle East LLC," "we," "our," or "us") collects, uses, discloses, and protects personal information collected from users ("User" or "you") on the TBG Middle East LLC website (the "Website").

1. Information We Collect

1.1. Personal Information:

We may collect personal information, including but not limited to names, email addresses, phone numbers, and other contact information when voluntarily provided by users through forms or interactions on the Website.

1.2. Non-Personal Information:

We may collect non-personal information such as IP addresses, browser details, and browsing patterns to enhance the Website's user experience.

2. Use of Information

2.1. Personal Information:

We use personal information to communicate with users, provide requested services or information, and personalize user experience on the Website.

2.2. Non-Personal Information:

Non-personal information is used to analyze and improve the Website's performance, content, and functionality.

3. Sharing and Disclosure of Information

3.1. Third-Party Service Providers:

We may share personal and non-personal information with trusted third-party service providers to facilitate the Website's operation and services.

3.2. Legal Compliance:

We may disclose information if required to comply with legal obligations, enforce our Terms of Use, or protect the rights, property, or safety of PKS Design Store, its users, or others.

4. Data Security

4.1. We implement reasonable security measures to protect personal information from unauthorized access, disclosure, alteration, or destruction.

4.2. Despite our efforts, no data transmission over the internet is completely secure, and we cannot guarantee the security of information shared on the Website.

5. Third-Party Links

5.1. The Website may contain links to third-party websites. PKS Design Store is not responsible for their privacy practices. We encourage users to review the privacy policies of these websites.

6. Policy Changes

- 6.1. We reserve the right to update and modify this Privacy Policy at any time without prior notice.
- 6.2. Changes to the Privacy Policy will be effective upon posting the revised version on the Website.

7. Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy or our data practices, please contact us at info@tbgmideast.com

TBG Middle East LLC Local Need, Global Reach

TBG Middle East LLC

PO Box 95560, Dubai, United Arab Emirates

T.: +971 4 243 9726 | 971 50 857 5148 E.: info@tbgmideast.com



Follow Us On





